
World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok-Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008

RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1364 1 KWAK Ye Ji KOR 108
40/ 1299 40 KANIE Miki JPN 104

37/ 1303 37 KUZNETSOVA Elena BLR 107
20/ 1319 20 LIPIARSKA Karina POL 109

3/ 1357 3 JOO Hyun-Jung KOR 111
22/ 1315 22 CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rose. DEN 105

23/ 1314 23 SANCHEZ Natalia COL 107
2/ 1363 2 YUN Ok-Hee KOR 106

Semifinals

KWAK YJ (KOR)
T#.1

9 SEP - 13:20  
LIPIARSKA K (POL)
T#.2

JOO HJ (KOR)
T#.1

9 SEP - 13:36  
SANCHEZ N (COL)
T#.2

Finals

T#.1

9 SEP - 14:56  

T#.2

T#.1

9 SEP - 14:24  

T#.2

GOLD

BRONZE

SILVER

Legend:
Bk No Back Number RR Ranking Round
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok-Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008

RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC 1/64
Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1364 1 KWAK Ye Ji KOR
- BYE -

65/ 1264 65 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 110
64/ 1267 64 ROCHMAWATI Ika Yuliana INA 106

33/ 1306 33 PUSPITASARI Rina Dewi INA 104
96/ 1128 96 RIBEIRO Maria-Joao POR 85

97/ 1113 97 SILVA Sofia POR 66
32/ 1306 32 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 110

17/ 1321 17 JAGER Maja Buskbjerg DEN
- BYE -

81/ 1231 81 MITKINA Plamena BUL 97
48/ 1289 48 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 100

49/ 1289 49 VRAKKING Kateri CAN 102
80/ 1236 80 MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH MAS 103

- BYE -
16/ 1325 16 ZHU Jiani CHN

9/ 1339 9 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia UKR
- BYE -

73/ 1253 73 CABRERO Beatriz ESP 101
56/ 1279 56 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 99

41/ 1299 41 BANERJEE Dola IND 106
88/ 1209 88 WONG Sook Wai Samantha SIN 102

- BYE -
24/ 1312 24 LORIG Khatuna USA

25/ 1312 25 BURIULY Rimil IND
- BYE -

89/ 1202 89 WOLLES Freya BEL 99
40/ 1299 40 KANIE Miki JPN 106

57/ 1279 57 BRIDGER Deonne AUS 96
72/ 1255 72 TAN Liu Jie SIN 97

- BYE -
8/ 1339 8 KOVAL Victoriya UKR

1/32
Elimin. Round

KWAK YJ (KOR)
112

LIONETTI PC (ITA)
107

PUSPITASARI. (INA)
107

ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)
109

JAGER MB (DEN)
103

MARUSAVA H (BLR)
105

MOHAMED NA (MAS)
97

ZHU J (CHN)
106

LOBZHENIDZE. (UKR)
110

CABRERO B (ESP)
105

BANERJEE D (IND)
99

LORIG K (USA)
105

BURIULY R (IND)
105

KANIE M (JPN)
108

TAN LJ (SIN)
100

KOVAL V (UKR)
113

1/16
Elimin. Round

KWAK YJ (KOR)
111

ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)
104

MARUSAVA H (BLR)
105

ZHU J (CHN)
109

LOBZHENIDZE. (UKR)
103

LORIG K (USA)
102

KANIE M (JPN)
109

KOVAL V (UKR)
108

1/8
Elimin. Round

KWAK YJ (KOR)
103

ZHU J (CHN)
102

LOBZHENIDZE. (UKR)
103

KANIE M (JPN)
112

Quarterfinals

KWAK YJ (KOR)
T#.29

6 SEP - 12:00  

KANIE M (JPN)
T#.30
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok-Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008

RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC 1/64
Score No Code Elimin. Round

5/ 1344 5 ZHAO Ling CHN
- BYE -

69/ 1258 69 BRAUN Kristin USA 101
60/ 1275 60 SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi MAS 106

37/ 1303 37 KUZNETSOVA Elena BLR 108
92/ 1187 92 DEHGHANABNAVI Zahra IRI 97

- BYE -
28/ 1310 28 FOLKARD Naomi GBR

21/ 1317 21 YUAN Shu Chi TPE
- BYE -

85/ 1222 85 SHERAB Zam BHU 97
44/ 1297 44 RENDON Ana Maria COL 104

53/ 1286 53 DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA 101
76/ 1249 76 HULTZER Karen RSA 97

- BYE -
12/ 1331 12 ESEBUA Kristine GEO

13/ 1329 13 ROMAN Aida MEX
- BYE -

77/ 1248 77 RAMIREZ Paloma PUR 100
52/ 1286 52 BORODAY Tatyana RUS 101

45/ 1296 45 MATSUSHITA Sayami JPN 104
84/ 1224 84 LI Yelena KAZ 98

- BYE -
20/ 1319 20 LIPIARSKA Karina POL

29/ 1310 29 ROMERO Sigrid COL
- BYE -

93/ 1168 93 SALGADO Dilhara SRI 88
36/ 1305 36 WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 105

61/ 1273 61 KOURULA Laura FIN 103
68/ 1261 68 UNSAL BEGUNHAN ELIF TUR 96

- BYE -
4/ 1348 4 MOSPINEK Justyna POL

1/32
Elimin. Round

ZHAO L (CHN)
98

SUBRAMANIAM. (MAS)
111

KUZNETSOVA E (BLR)
109

FOLKARD N (GBR)
105

YUAN SC (TPE)
106

RENDON AM (COL)
105

DELAMARE C (FRA)
105

ESEBUA K (GEO)
102

ROMAN A (MEX)
105

BORODAY T (RUS)
106

MATSUSHITA S (JPN)
101

LIPIARSKA K (POL)
102

ROMERO S (COL)
107

WILLIAMSON A (GBR)
105

KOURULA L (FIN)
94

MOSPINEK J (POL)
112

1/16
Elimin. Round

SUBRAMANIAM. (MAS)
99

KUZNETSOVA E (BLR)
105

YUAN SC (TPE)
107

DELAMARE C (FRA)
99

BORODAY T (RUS)
108

LIPIARSKA K (POL)
110

ROMERO S (COL)
109

MOSPINEK J (POL)
106

1/8
Elimin. Round

KUZNETSOVA E (BLR)
108

YUAN SC (TPE)
105

LIPIARSKA K (POL)
106 T9;9

ROMERO S (COL)
106 T9;7

Quarterfinals

KUZNETSOVA E (BLR)
T#.31

6 SEP - 12:00  

LIPIARSKA K (POL)
T#.32
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok-Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008

RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC 1/64
Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1357 3 JOO Hyun-Jung KOR
- BYE -

67/ 1262 67 TAIP Noor Aziera MAS 100
62/ 1271 62 KUSHNIRUK Olena UKR 96

35/ 1305 35 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 107
94/ 1155 94 DEMA Wangchuk BHU 92

- BYE -
30/ 1310 30 BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ

19/ 1319 19 VALEEVA Natalia ITA
- BYE -

83/ 1227 83 LOH Tze Rong Vanessa SIN 97
46/ 1294 46 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 102

51/ 1288 51 SEGINA Tatiana RUS 104
78/ 1244 78 CAKIROGLU Neslihan TUR 90

- BYE -
14/ 1329 14 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO

11/ 1331 11 SCHUH Berengere FRA
- BYE -

75/ 1251 75 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 101 T8;10;8*
54/ 1281 54 ORTA Itzel MEX 101 T8;10;8

43/ 1297 43 LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR 102
86/ 1222 86 RUIZ Nadya PUR 103

- BYE -
22/ 1315 22 CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rose. DEN

27/ 1311 27 FOULON Magali ESP
- BYE -

91/ 1191 91 SHAMS Zahara IRI 96
38/ 1300 38 BUITRON Gema ESP 106

59/ 1275 59 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP 104 T9
70/ 1258 70 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 104 T10

- BYE -
6/ 1342 6 LIN Hsiao-Ying TPE

1/32
Elimin. Round

JOO HJ (KOR)
115

TAIP NA (MAS)
98

DODEMONT S (FRA)
101

BANNOVA A (KAZ)
102

VALEEVA N (ITA)
108

TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
106

SEGINA T (RUS)
107 T10

NARIMANIDZE. (GEO)
107 T9

SCHUH B (FRA)
111

CWIENCZEK M (POL)
101

RUIZ N (PUR)
103

CHRISTIANSE. (DEN)
107

FOULON M (ESP)
107

BUITRON G (ESP)
101

BURGESS C (GBR)
106

LIN HY (TPE)
108

1/16
Elimin. Round

JOO HJ (KOR)
109

BANNOVA A (KAZ)
101

VALEEVA N (ITA)
110

SEGINA T (RUS)
104

SCHUH B (FRA)
106

CHRISTIANSE. (DEN)
108

FOULON M (ESP)
103

LIN HY (TPE)
107

1/8
Elimin. Round

JOO HJ (KOR)
116

VALEEVA N (ITA)
109

CHRISTIANSE. (DEN)
109

LIN HY (TPE)
106

Quarterfinals

JOO HJ (KOR)
T#.33

6 SEP - 12:00  

CHRISTIANSE. (DEN)
T#.34
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok-Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008

RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC 1/64
Score No Code Elimin. Round

7/ 1339 7 NICHOLS Jennifer USA
- BYE -

71/ 1257 71 BORO Pratima IND 104 T8
58/ 1276 58 PREIMANN Anneli EST 104 T9

39/ 1300 39 RICHTER Elena GER 106
90/ 1191 90 VAKILOVA Surayo UZB 98

- BYE -
26/ 1311 26 OUYANG Ruyu CHN

23/ 1314 23 SANCHEZ Natalia COL
- BYE -

87/ 1218 87 LUIK Siret EST 92
42/ 1298 42 SCHAEFER Christina GER 105

55/ 1280 55 LINDSAY Jade AUS 100
74/ 1252 74 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 106

- BYE -
10/ 1335 10 WINTER Karina GER

15/ 1327 15 BEAUDET Marie-Pier CAN
- BYE -

79/ 1244 79 SAFITRI ERWINA INA 103
50/ 1288 50 MATSUNAGA Asako JPN 98

47/ 1292 47 TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna BLR 106
82/ 1230 82 STRUYF Sabrina BEL 96

- BYE -
18/ 1319 18 WU Hui Ju TPE

31/ 1310 31 SCHOBINGER Celine SUI
- BYE -

95/ 1151 95 HEYDARI Arezoo IRI 96
34/ 1305 34 TONETTA Elena ITA 103

63/ 1271 63 MacDOUGALL Alana CAN 100
66/ 1263 66 AVITIA Mariana MEX 92

- BYE -
2/ 1363 2 YUN Ok-Hee KOR

1/32
Elimin. Round

NICHOLS J (USA)
108 T8

PREIMANN A (EST)
108 T10

RICHTER E (GER)
104

OUYANG R (CHN)
106

SANCHEZ N (COL)
109

SCHAEFER C (GER)
106

CUTHBERT S (IRL)
94

WINTER K (GER)
110

BEAUDET MP (CAN)
99

SAFITRI E (INA)
103

TIMOFEYEVA K (BLR)
107 T10

WU HJ (TPE)
107 T8

SCHOBINGER C (SUI)
105 T6

TONETTA E (ITA)
105 T10

MacDOUGALL A (CAN)
104

YUN OH (KOR)
107

1/16
Elimin. Round

PREIMANN A (EST)
103

OUYANG R (CHN)
111

SANCHEZ N (COL)
104 T10

WINTER K (GER)
104 T9

SAFITRI E (INA)
93

TIMOFEYEVA K (BLR)
103

TONETTA E (ITA)
104

YUN OH (KOR)
112

1/8
Elimin. Round

OUYANG R (CHN)
106

SANCHEZ N (COL)
113

TIMOFEYEVA K (BLR)
107

YUN OH (KOR)
109

Quarterfinals

SANCHEZ N (COL)
T#.35

6 SEP - 12:00  

YUN OH (KOR)
T#.36

Legend:
* Closest to centre Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round T#. Target
Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 24 Arrows: 231 KOR-KOREA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 2008

Ranking Round NOC FITA 1/8
Rank/ Score Back Name World Elimination

No Ranking Round

1/ 4084 KOR -  KOREA  214
1A         JOO Hyun-Jung
1B         KWAK Ye Ji
1C         YUN Ok-Hee

16/ 3873 GBR -  GREAT BRITAIN  201
16A         BURGESS Charlotte
16B         FOLKARD Naomi
16C         WILLIAMSON Alison

9/ 3918 POL -  POLAND  208
9A         CWIENCZEK Malgorzata
9B         LIPIARSKA Karina
9C         MOSPINEK Justyna

8/ 3921 COL -  COLOMBIA  200
8A         RENDON Ana Maria
8B         ROMERO Sigrid
8C         SANCHEZ Natalia

5/ 3939 GEO -  GEORGIA  206
5A         DIASAMIDZE Asmat
5B         ESEBUA Kristine
5C         NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

12/ 3887 CAN -  CANADA  200
12A         BEAUDET Marie-Pier
12B         MacDOUGALL Alana
12C         VRAKKING Kateri

13/ 3884 BLR -  BELARUS  210
13A         KUZNETSOVA Elena
13B         MARUSAVA Hanna
13C         TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna

4/ 3949 UKR -  UKRAINE  201
4A         KOVAL Victoriya
4B         KUSHNIRUK Olena
4C         LOBZHENIDZE Yulia

3/ 3978 TPE -  CHINESE TAIPEI  212
3A         LIN Hsiao-Ying
3B         WU Hui Ju
3C         YUAN Shu Chi

14/ 3883 JPN -  JAPAN  214
14A         KANIE Miki
14B         MATSUNAGA Asako
14C         MATSUSHITA Sayami

11/ 3888 ITA -  ITALY  218
11A         LIONETTI Pia Carmen
11B         TONETTA Elena
11C         VALEEVA Natalia

6/ 3933 GER -  GERMANY  212
6A         RICHTER Elena
6B         SCHAEFER Christina
6C         WINTER Karina

7/ 3922 FRA -  FRANCE  222
7A         DELAMARE Cyrielle
7B         DODEMONT Sophie
7C         SCHUH Berengere

10/ 3909 USA -  UNITED STATES of AMERICA  212
10A         BRAUN Kristin
10B         LORIG Khatuna
10C         NICHOLS Jennifer

15/ 3880 RUS -  RUSSIAN FEDERATION  212
15A         BORODAY Tatyana
15B         ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
15C         SEGINA Tatiana

2/ 3980 CHN -  PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC of CHINA 210
2A         OUYANG Ruyu
2B         ZHAO Ling
2C         ZHU Jiani

1/4
Elimination

Round

KOREA
220

POLAND
207

GEORGIA
205

BELARUS
208

JAPAN
218

ITALY
215

FRANCE
204

RUSSIAN F.
215

Semifinals

KOREA
225

BELARUS
216

JAPAN
218

RUSSIAN F.
214

Finals

KOREA
T#.1

8 SEP - 15:36  

JAPAN
T#.2

BELARUS
T#.1

8 SEP - 14:44  

RUSSIAN F.
T#.2

GOLD

BRONZE

SILVER

Legend:
No Number T#. Target
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